Race Date
August 31, 2024

Overall
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Name
Dan Palmer
Noah Myers
Jessica Garcia
Casey Allen
Amy Roberts
David Parks
Andrew Kennington
Carrie Messinger
Susan Currens
Doug Arndt
Libby Reid
Don Baker
Mary Baker
Adriana Cimino
Joshua Ehlers
Kelly D’angelo
John Huber
Pete Brown
Jessica Kennington
Tyger Johnson
Delaney Behnke
Emily Enke
Ryan Enke
Gary Myelle
Tammy Pals
Mara Bell
Dane Bell
Xan Milne
Tim Charles
Kenneth Rockwell
Jamie Countryman
Noelle O'Donnell
Gary Peterson
Tina Rockwell
Janice Myelle
Quinn Behnke
Phillip Behnke

Results By Racing Expectations

Pecatonica Labor Day 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City

Roscoe IL 1751 47 M
Rockford IL 1179 13 M
Janesville WI 1170 38 F
Brodhead Wi WI 1151 28 M
London LND 1756 39 F
Pecatonica IL 1753 56 M
Pecatonica IL 1172 33 M
Roscoe IL 1174 48 F
Rockford IL 1164 56 F
Stockton IL 1152 60 M
Hubert NC 1755 25 F
Machesney Park IL 1153 64 M
Machesney Park IL 1154 64 F
Winnebago IL 1162 48 F
Freeport IL 1166 40 M
Chicago IL 1165 38 F
Rockford IL 1171 63 M
Lena IL 1160 72 M
Pecatonica IL 1173 30 F
Dakota IL 1761 84 M
Pecatonica IL 1155 12 F
Roscoe IL 1167 17 F
Roscoe IL 1168 46 M
Winslow IL 1177 72 M
Freeportfreeport 1L 1752 47 F
Oregon IL 1159 9 F
Oregon IL 1158 42 M
Loves Park IL 1176 56 F
Byron IL 1161 57 M
Rock Falls IL 1757 40 M
Rockford IL 1163 39 F
Chicago IL 1180 43 F
Rockford IL 1754 69 M
Dixon IL 1758 43 F
Winslow IL 1178 67 F
Pecatonica IL 1157 9 F
Pecatonica IL 1156 41 M

1

OVERAL
0-14
OVERAL
25-29
35-39
55-59
30-34
45-49
55-59
60-64
25-29
60-64
60-64
45-49
40-44
35-39
60-64
70-74
30-34
80-99
0-14
15-19
45-49
70-74
45-49
0-14
40-44
55-59
55-59
40-44
35-39
40-44
65-69
40-44
65-69
0-14
40-44

Time Pace
19:21.6 6:14/M
20:54.0 6:44/M
21:29.4 6:55/M
25:05.9 8:05/M
25:12.9 8:07/M
25:19.3 8:09/M
25:19.6 8:09/M
25:31.1 8:13/M
25:38.4 8:15/M
25:44.1 8:17/M
26:25.7 8:30/M
26:45.3 8:37/M
26:46.4 8:37/M
27:33.2 8:52/M
28:49.6 9:17/M
28:56.0 9:19/M
29:10.8 9:24/M
29:42.5 9:34/M
30:16.2 9:45/M
31:48.1 10:14/M
32:04.8 10:20/M
33:22.7 10:45/M
33:23.5 10:45/M
34:09.6 11:00/M
34:30.0 11:06/M
34:35.3 11:08/M
34:35.9 11:08/M
35:32.5 11:26/M
35:33.2 11:27/M
36:34.6 11:46/M
37:23.9 12:02/M
39:06.8 12:35/M
41:19.5 13:18/M
41:42.0 13:25/M
44:25.2 14:18/M
49:00.9 15:47/M
49:01.1 15:47/M

08/31/2024 08:54:42



